KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-20246
2014-20245
2014-20244
2014-20243
2014-20242
2014-20241
2014-20240
2014-20239
2014-20238
2014-20236
2014-20235
2014-20234
2014-20233
2014-20232
2014-20231
2014-20230
2014-20229
2014-20228
2014-20227
2014-20226
2014-20225
2014-20224
2014-20223
2014-20222
2014-20221
2014-20220
2014-20219
2014-20218
2014-20217
2014-20216
2014-20215
2014-20214
2014-20213
2014-20212
2014-20211
2014-20210
2014-20209
2014-20208
2014-20207
2014-20206
2014-20205
2014-20204
2014-20203
2014-20202
2014-20201
2014-20200
2014-20199
2014-20198

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/12/14 23:5123:51:28
08/12/14 23:1223:12:18
08/12/14 23:0623:06:52
08/12/14 22:4722:47:02
08/12/14 22:1322:13:15
08/12/14 22:1122:11:20
08/12/14 22:0522:05:14
08/12/14 21:4721:47:49
08/12/14 21:2121:21:44
08/12/14 20:4220:42:54
08/12/14 20:3920:39:35
08/12/14 20:2820:28:46
08/12/14 19:4419:44:24
08/12/14 19:3819:38:07
08/12/14 19:3019:30:32
08/12/14 19:2419:24:46
08/12/14 19:2119:21:56
08/12/14 18:5218:52:55
08/12/14 18:5118:51:53
08/12/14 18:1818:18:25
08/12/14 17:5417:54:49
08/12/14 17:5017:50:43
08/12/14 17:2017:20:43
08/12/14 17:1717:17:32
08/12/14 17:1517:15:29
08/12/14 16:5216:52:17
08/12/14 16:3016:30:59
08/12/14 16:2816:28:00
08/12/14 16:0616:06:02
08/12/14 15:4615:46:13
08/12/14 15:3015:30:22
08/12/14 15:0215:02:34
08/12/14 14:3414:34:13
08/12/14 14:2614:26:01
08/12/14 14:1914:19:43
08/12/14 13:5813:58:36
08/12/14 13:4713:47:22
08/12/14 13:4713:47:54
08/12/14 13:2613:26:05
08/12/14 13:0613:06:58
08/12/14 12:0812:08:28
08/12/14 12:0112:01:41
08/12/14 11:4911:49:59
08/12/14 11:4911:49:38
08/12/14 11:2811:28:17
08/12/14 11:2611:26:53
08/12/14 11:0511:05:19
08/12/14 11:0311:03:32

211
211
211
198
198
210
198
198
219
210
198
198
203
203
198
198
198
210
198
210
210
210
198
210
210
198
210
210
198
198
198
198
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
11
LT138
KMCG

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
LT138
11

Location/Address

WURTS STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

57 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
DOWNTOWN AREA

25 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

69 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX

DOWNS STREET @ ORA PLACE, KINGSTON

209 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON

167 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

173 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...
GREENKILL AVENUE @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGST...

ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

CEDAR STREET @ PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

139 COLONIAL DR, KINGSTON

GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

360 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
131 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

73 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

85 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ MADISON AVE, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY LANDING APARTMENTS
DELAWARE AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON

365 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ GRANDMA BROWN LANE, .

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
LALIMA'S BARBER SHOP

THOMAS ST @ FASHION LN, KINGSTON
622 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
40 MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
GLEN STREET, KINGSTON

59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

WELLS FARGO

CSX RAILROAD

36 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

55 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12

CHECK WELFARE 111

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

SICK REPORT 118

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISTURBANCE 02

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
WARRANT CHECK 81
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISPUTE 27D

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116

EDP 98E
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

EDP 98E

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C
MAN DOWN 113M
ASSIST OFFICER 03
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PATROL REQUEST 12
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
LOST PROPERTY 20
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
R7
S

R1

R1

H2

R2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2014-20197 08/12/14 10:4610:46:07 163
2014-20195 08/12/14 10:4210:42:17 KMCG
2014-20194 08/12/14 09:5209:52:35 KMCG
2014-20193 08/12/14 09:3609:36:48 163
2014-20192 08/12/14 08:5908:59:05 KMCG
2014-20191 08/12/14 08:5808:58:56 KMCG
2014-20190 08/12/14 08:4508:45:03 KMCG
2014-20189 08/12/14 07:4107:41:20 KMCG
2014-20188 08/12/14 07:2607:26:23 KMCG
2014-20187 08/12/14 05:2705:24:36 220
2014-20186 08/12/14 04:3904:39:28 76
2014-20185 08/12/14 03:0903:09:00 76
2014-20184 08/12/14 02:5602:56:57 76
2014-20183 08/12/14 02:4802:48:13 76
2014-20182 08/12/14 02:1302:13:06 76
2014-20181 08/12/14 01:5801:35:00 209
2014-20180 08/12/14 01:0401:04:43 202
2014-20179 08/12/14 00:5500:55:05 76
2014-20178 08/12/14 00:4100:41:39 76
2014-20177 08/12/14 00:3700:37:51 76
2014-20176 08/12/14 00:2700:27:39 76
2014-20237 08/12/14 20:4920:49:20 198
2014-20196 08/12/14 10:4710:47:00 KMCG

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY COURT

ROTARY PARK

ALBANY AVE @ SMITH AVE, KINGSTON

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

TIME WARNER CABLE - CUSTOMER SERVICE
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT

ROMEO - KIA

109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

ABEEL ST @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD , KINGSTON
GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

JOY'S LANE @ GRANDMA BROWN LN, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTO...

ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

M/V COMPLAINT 39

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

WT

x

ccc>»

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 71



